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22/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.5054 9.5530 9.5054 53,574,290.55 0.0806

21/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.4248 0.0000 0.0000 53,120,136.77 -0.0785

18/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.5033 0.0000 0.0000 53,562,303.57 0.0075

17/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.4958 9.5434 9.4958 53,520,147.83 0.0162

16/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.4796 9.5271 9.4796 53,426,366.59 0.0416

11/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.4380 9.4853 9.4380 53,193,491.73 0.0449

10/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.3931 9.4402 9.3931 53,114,760.46 -0.0358

09/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.4289 9.4761 9.4289 53,316,891.13 0.2564

08/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.1725 9.2185 9.1725 51,863,432.75 -0.2061

04/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.3786 0.0000 0.0000 53,028,428.87 -0.2622

03/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.6408 9.6891 9.6408 54,506,109.40 -0.1653

02/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8061 9.8552 9.8061 55,450,203.75 0.0269

01/04/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.7792 9.8282 9.7792 54,990,437.04 0.0424

31/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.7368 0.0000 0.0000 54,751,857.90 -0.1036

27/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8404 9.8897 9.8404 55,334,444.87 -0.0152

26/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8556 9.9050 9.8556 55,419,408.92 -0.0470

25/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9026 9.9522 9.9026 55,674,678.08 -0.0058

24/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9084 9.9580 9.9084 55,707,310.05 0.0684

21/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8400 9.8893 9.8400 55,322,617.27 -0.0282

20/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8682 0.0000 0.0000 55,481,037.41 -0.0139

19/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8821 9.9316 9.8821 55,526,632.01 0.0488

18/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8333 9.8826 9.8333 55,233,313.37 -0.0301

17/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8634 9.9128 9.8634 55,402,099.92 0.0447

14/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8187 9.8679 9.8187 55,150,800.13 0.0938

13/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.7249 9.7736 9.7249 54,603,984.38 -0.0511

12/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.7760 9.8250 9.7760 49,104,007.05 -0.0092

11/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.7852 9.8342 9.7852 49,150,359.52 -0.0206

10/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8058 9.8549 9.8058 49,219,683.78 -0.1216

07/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9274 9.9771 9.9274 49,829,295.77 0.0228

06/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9046 9.9542 9.9046 49,811,585.18 -0.0781

05/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9827 10.0327 9.9827 50,197,081.94 0.0809

04/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9018 9.9514 9.9018 49,788,042.73 -0.0640

03/03/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9658 10.0157 9.9658 50,093,371.41 -0.0502

28/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0160 10.0662 10.0160 50,342,112.95 0.0246

27/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9914 10.0415 9.9914 50,218,420.88 -0.0804

26/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0718 10.1223 10.0718 50,622,992.55 0.0518

25/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0200 10.0702 10.0200 50,340,555.19 -0.0440

24/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0640 0.0000 0.0000 50,561,774.25 -0.0415

21/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1055 10.1561 10.1055 50,797,741.21 -0.0465

20/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1520 10.2029 10.1520 51,031,314.43 -0.0108

19/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1628 10.2137 10.1628 51,575,747.19 0.0062

18/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1566 10.2075 10.1566 52,543,274.84 0.0246

17/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1320 0.0000 0.0000 52,415,952.70 0.0130

14/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1190 10.1697 10.1190 52,371,254.39 0.0005

13/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1185 10.1692 10.1185 52,466,749.53 0.0337

11/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0848 0.0000 0.0000 52,292,068.93 0.0229

10/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0619 10.1123 10.0619 52,172,283.33 0.0142

07/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0477 10.0980 10.0477 52,098,487.88 -0.0221

06/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0698 10.1202 10.0698 52,211,249.11 -0.0010

05/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0708 10.1213 10.0708 53,142,403.73 0.0109

04/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0599 0.0000 0.0000 53,084,640.50 0.0371

03/02/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0228 0.0000 0.0000 52,888,945.34 -0.0415

31/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0643 0.0000 0.0000 53,108,277.75 -0.0451

30/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1094 0.0000 0.0000 53,346,076.54 0.0286

29/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0808 0.0000 0.0000 53,195,158.13 -0.0189

28/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0997 0.0000 0.0000 53,294,932.72 0.0410
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27/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0587 10.1091 10.0587 53,007,424.22 -0.0549

24/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1136 10.1643 10.1136 53,275,962.96 0.0130

23/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.1006 10.1512 10.1006 53,238,192.04 0.0030

22/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0976 10.1482 10.0976 52,227,217.38 0.0216

21/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0760 10.1265 10.0760 52,214,967.05 0.0584

20/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0176 0.0000 0.0000 51,912,435.05 -0.0042

17/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0218 10.0720 10.0218 51,932,453.99 0.0253

16/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9965 10.0466 9.9965 51,801,087.54 0.0126

15/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9839 10.0339 9.9839 51,735,682.43 0.1065

14/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8774 9.9269 9.8774 51,281,610.39 0.0037

13/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8737 0.0000 0.0000 51,262,479.89 -0.0185

10/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.8922 9.9418 9.8922 51,339,059.64 -0.0772

09/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9694 0.0000 0.0000 51,739,807.76 -0.0311

08/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0005 10.0506 10.0005 51,901,068.21 -0.0144

07/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0149 10.0651 10.0149 51,976,018.18 -0.0383

06/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0532 10.1036 10.0532 52,175,122.97 0.0245

03/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 10.0287 0.0000 0.0000 52,048,293.86 0.0347

02/01/2025 KF1MAX-A 9.9940 0.0000 0.0000 51,868,183.72 -0.0321

30/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.0261 10.0763 10.0261 52,030,642.54 -0.0411

27/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.0672 10.1176 10.0672 52,240,495.27 -0.0329

26/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1001 0.0000 0.0000 52,410,998.30 -0.0051

25/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1052 0.0000 0.0000 52,437,415.01 0.0081

24/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.0971 10.1477 10.0971 52,447,568.38 0.0571

23/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.0400 10.0903 10.0400 52,157,775.14 0.0413

20/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 9.9987 10.0488 9.9987 51,949,272.95 0.0127

19/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 9.9860 10.0360 9.9860 51,883,608.17 -0.0617

18/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.0477 10.0980 10.0477 52,304,317.42 -0.1292

17/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1769 10.2279 10.1769 52,963,507.76 -0.0566

16/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2335 10.2848 10.2335 53,359,314.40 -0.0121

13/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2456 10.2969 10.2456 53,424,272.42 -0.0248

12/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2704 10.3219 10.2704 54,009,341.52 -0.0300

11/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.3004 10.3520 10.3004 54,277,255.89 0.0086

09/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2918 10.3434 10.2918 54,339,155.70 -0.0203

06/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.3121 10.3638 10.3121 54,427,469.93 0.0040

04/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.3081 10.3597 10.3081 54,406,763.91 0.0250

03/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2831 10.3346 10.2831 54,684,678.65 0.0240

02/12/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2591 10.3105 10.2591 54,548,335.82 0.0239

29/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2352 10.2865 10.2352 54,414,742.71 0.0277

28/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2075 0.0000 0.0000 54,267,155.58 -0.0089

27/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2164 10.2676 10.2164 54,314,813.03 -0.0073

26/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2237 10.2749 10.2237 54,154,542.32 0.0029

25/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2208 10.2720 10.2208 54,337,339.90 0.0323

22/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1885 10.2395 10.1885 54,181,374.32 0.0220

21/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1665 10.2174 10.1665 54,059,382.34 0.0294

20/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1371 10.1879 10.1371 53,619,478.26 -0.0025

19/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1396 10.1904 10.1396 53,642,727.72 0.0179

18/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1217 10.1724 10.1217 53,550,334.48 0.0284

15/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.0933 10.1439 10.0933 53,407,104.74 -0.0582

14/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1515 10.2024 10.1515 53,818,136.36 -0.0330

13/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1845 10.2355 10.1845 53,993,053.53 0.0075

12/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1770 10.2280 10.1770 55,059,473.38 -0.0560

11/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2330 0.0000 0.0000 55,362,839.12 -0.0219

08/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2549 10.3063 10.2549 55,341,819.15 -0.0024

07/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2573 10.3087 10.2573 55,369,876.29 0.0591

06/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1982 10.2493 10.1982 55,050,992.49 0.0166

05/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1816 10.2326 10.1816 55,141,203.85 0.0511
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04/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1305 0.0000 0.0000 54,864,294.72 -0.0036

01/11/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1341 0.0000 0.0000 54,883,830.40 0.0112

31/10/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1229 0.0000 0.0000 54,823,001.54 -0.0519

30/10/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1748 10.2258 10.1748 54,971,322.40 -0.0309

29/10/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2057 10.2568 10.2057 55,138,404.92 0.0040

28/10/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.2017 10.2528 10.2017 55,117,828.96 0.0078

25/10/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1939 10.2450 10.1939 55,072,850.71 0.0068

24/10/2024 KF1MAX-A 10.1871 10.2381 10.1871 55,021,414.49 -0.0420
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